Reply Form			
To: c/o	Keck Seng Investments (Hong Kong) Limited (激成投資(香港)有限公司) (the "Company") (Stock Code: 184) Tricor Tengis Limited 17/F, Far East Finance Centre 16 Harcourt Road Hong Kong		
I/We v (Pleas	would like to receive the Corporate Communications <sup>^</sup> of the Company in the manner as indicated below: e mark " $\checkmark$ " in <b>ONLY ONE</b> of the following boxes.)		
	to read the Website Version of all future Corporate Communications published on the website of the Company in place of receiving printed copies and receive a written notification letter for the publication of the Corporate Communications on the website of the Company; or Email Address :		
_	address provided by you is not functional, (i) a printed notification letter of the availability of the Corporate Communications on the website of the Company and (ii) all future Actionable Corporate Communications <sup>*</sup> will be sent to you by post at your address as appearing in the Company's register of members.)		
	to receive both <b>printed English and Chinese versions</b> of all future Corporate Communications.		
	Registered Shareholder:		
Address:			
<ul> <li>Signature:</li></ul>			
	PERSONAL INFORMATION COLLECTION STATEMENT		
of the Con party serv information fulfil the l	by of your e-mail address and telephone number is on a voluntary basis for the purposes of verifying and recording your means of receipt and language of Corporate Communications npany and/or delivering those Corporate Communications (the "Purposes"). The Company may transfer your e-mail address and telephone number to our agent, contractor, or third ice provider who provides administrative, computer or other services to us for use in connection with the Purposes and to such parties who are authorised by law to request the on or are otherwise relevant for the Purposes and need to receive the information. Your e-mail address and telephone number will be retained for such period as may be necessary to Purposes. Request for access to and/or correction of the relevant personal data can be made in accordance with the provisions of the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance and any such ould be in writing by mail to the privacy compliance officer of Tricor Investor Services Limited at the above address.		

(Please cut along the dotted line 請沿虛線剪下)	
Please cut the mailing label and stick this on an envelope to	Mailing Label 郵寄標籤
return the Reply Form to us.	Tricor Tengis Limited
<b>No postage stamp is required for local mailing</b>	卓佳登捷時有限公司
當閣下寄回此回條時,請將此郵寄標籤剪貼於信封上。	Freepost No. 簡便回郵號碼:10 GPO
如在本港投寄,閣下無需支付郵費或貼上郵票	Hong Kong 香港